Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000503

2024-00000504

2024-00000505

2024-00000506

2024-00000507

2024-00000509

2024-00000510

2024-00000511

2024-00000512

2024-00000513

2024-00000514

1/24/2024 5:03

1/24/2024 5:06

1/24/2024 5:34

1/24/2024 5:48

1/24/2024 6:04

1/24/2024 7:51

1/24/2024 8:10

1/24/2024 8:45

1/24/2024 10:58

1/24/2024 12:06

1/24/2024 12:55

RIVERSIDE Drive

CINEMA Drive

EGAN Drive

GLACIER

Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

GASTINEAU
Avenue

NOWELL Avenue

PORTAGE

Boulevard

TEAL Street

GLACIER

Highway

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Building or structure
weakened or collapsed

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00000515

2024-00000517

2024-00000519

2024-00000520

2024-00000521

2024-00000522

2024-00000523

1/24/2024 13:09

1/24/2024 13:50

1/24/2024 17:47

1/24/2024 18:44

1/24/2024 19:10

1/24/2024 20:09

1/24/2024 20:25

SIMPSON CCFR Station 2
Avenue

COMMERCIAL CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON CCFR Station 3
Way

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3
ERIN Street CCFR Station 4

MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3
LOOP Road

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



