

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00000503	1/24/2024 5:03	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000504	1/24/2024 5:06	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00000505	1/24/2024 5:34	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000506	1/24/2024 5:48	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2024-00000507	1/24/2024 6:04	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000509	1/24/2024 7:51	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000510	1/24/2024 8:10	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00000511	1/24/2024 8:45	PORTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Building or structure weakened or collapsed
2024-00000512	1/24/2024 10:58	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2024-00000513	1/24/2024 12:06	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000514	1/24/2024 12:55	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2024-00000515	1/24/2024 13:09	SIMPSON Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000517	1/24/2024 13:50	COMMERCIAL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2024-00000519	1/24/2024 17:47	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000520	1/24/2024 18:44	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00000521	1/24/2024 19:10	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000522	1/24/2024 20:09	ERIN Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000523	1/24/2024 20:25	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury